
Application Dates 2 August  2021 – 27 August 2021

Announcement of Results 13 September 2021

Registration Dates 20 September 2021 -  1 October 2021

EDUCATION UNITS FEES (Per Semester/TL)

FACULTY OF COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SCIENCES 773,00

STATE CONSERVATORY 1.176,00

FACULTY OF DENTISTRY 986,00

FACULTY OF EDUCATION 567,00

FACULTY OF SCIENCE AND LITERATURE 567,00

FACULTY OF LAW 625,00

FACULTY OF RELIGIOUS STUDIES 567,00

FACULTY OF COMMUNICATION 567,00

FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT 625,00

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING 773,00

FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES 567,00

FACULTY OF ART DESIGN AND ARCHITECTURE 631,00

FACULTY OF POLITICAL SCIENCES 625,00

FACULTY OF MEDICINE 1.176,00

FACULTY OF MEDICINE (MONTHLY CLINICAL INTERNSHIP*) 625,00

GRADUATE EDUCATION (MASTER-DOCTORATE) 514,00

Note 1: With the exception of Faculty of Medicine and Faculty of Dentistry, students are to take up to 30 ECTS per semester.

Note 2: The fees stated in the list are valid per semester, those who want to study two semesters have to pay twice (x2) the fee stated above.

* The fee is taken for internships that last up to one month in the Faculty of Medicine. For longer clinical internships fees per semester are to be paid.
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